12
• Orange PVC 90-degree conduit sweep bend
• Heavy duty PVC for underground and in-slab electrical cabling conduit systems
• Use PVC cement to join to conduit
90D SWEEP BENDS HEAVY DUTY ORANGE
Part No. Description Unit Qty
SWB20-90-P SWEEP BEND 90DEG ORANGE 20MM BOX 20
SWB25-90-P SWEEP BEND 90DEG ORANGE 25MM BOX 10
SWB32-90-P SWEEP BEND 90DEG ORANGE 32MM EA 1
SWB40-90 SWEEP BEND 90DEG ORANGE 40MM EA 1
SWB50-90 SWEEP BEND 90DEG ORANGE 50MM EA 1
SWB63-90 SWEEP BEND 90DEG ORANGE 63MM EA 1
SWB80-90 SWEEP BEND 90DEG ORANGE 80MM EA 1
SWB100-90 SWEEP BEND 90DEG ORANGE 100MM EA 1
SWB150-90 SWEEP BEND 90DEG ORANGE 150MM EA 1
CONDUIT SWEEP BENDS
• Grey PVC 90-degree conduit sweep bend
• Medium duty PVC for electrical cabling conduit systems
• Use PVC cement to join with conduit
90D SWEEP BENDS MEDIUM DUTY GREY
Part No. Description Unit Qty
SWB20-90G SWEEP BEND 90DEG GREY 20MM BOX 20
SWB25-90G SWEEP BEND 90DEG GREY 25MM EA 1
• White PVC 90-degree conduit sweep bend
• For communications and data cabling applications
• Use PVC cement to join to conduit
90D SWEEP BENDS WHITE
Part No. Description Unit Qty
COMB20-90 SWEEP BEND COMM 90DEG WHITE 20MM BOX 20
COMB25-90 SWEEP  BEND COMM 90DEG WHITE 25MM BOX 10
COMB32-90 SWEEP BEND COMM 90DEG WHITE 32MM EA 1
COMB50-90 SWEEP BEND COMM 90DEG WHITE 50MM EA 1